
BENTWATER LADIES ORGANIZATION 
ACTIVITIES SIGN UP 2026 

(Please see full descriptions of each activity on our website) 

www.bentwaterladiesorganization.com 

Name:__________________________________________  

Date:___________________ Cell Phone:_______________ 

Email Address:____________________________________ 

 

Please check the activities you are interested in joining: 

____1. Art to Lunch: Charlsie Rogge clrogg@icloud.com 

____2. Book Club (Wednesday): Pat Wright patricia.wright3@gmail.com 

____3. Book Club (Thursday): Mendy Goodnight goodpm@sbcglobal.net 

____4. Bridge: Anne Davis designeranne@gmail.com 

____5. Bunco: Stephanye Simmons stephanye.simmons@gmail.com 

____6. Canasta/Triple Canasta: TBA 

____7. Casual Dining In: Bonnie Brasic bbrasic@hotmail.com 

____8. Casual Dining Out: TBA 

____9. Garden Club: Anne Davis designeranne@gmail.com 

____10. Gourmet Dining: Dr. Linda Walker drwalker@suddenlink.net 

____11. Greeters for Luncheons: Deb Austin deb_k_austin@hotmail.com, Nancy 
Kuper nakuper@gmail.com 

____12. Investment Club: TBA 

____13. Lunch Bunch: Nicole McCormack newmexicocastellano@hotmail.com 

____14. Mahjong: Susie Bogan Susie_bogan@hotmail.com 

____15. Mexican Train: Anne Wallace annewallace2654@yahoo.com 

____16. Singles on the Go!: Della Perilloux delloux@yahoo.com 

____17. Yarn Crafters: Roxann Maydak roxmcander@yahoo.com 

____18. Invocation Volunteers: Angie Taggart angieinpitt@yahoo.com 

____19. Neighbors Helping Neighbors: Pam Zdenek pczdenek@aol.com, Debbie 
Watson Homesbydebbie@aol.com, Elizabeth Pickens etp492@aol.com 

____20. Bentwater Bible Study Group: TBA 
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____21. Mix and Mingle Hostesses: Kay Pontious pontious82@aol.com 

____22. Newcomers Committee: Kimberly Porter 
thegoldenpumpkin@scbglobal.net, Cathy Shisler 
cathyshisler@icloud.com, Jo Lynn Smith smithjolynn71@gmail.com 

____23. Holiday Dinner Dance: Kimberly Porter 
thegoldenpumpkin@scbglobal.net, Cathy Shisler 
cathyshisler@icloud.com, Jo Lynn Smith smithjolynn71@gmail.com 

____24. Holiday Home Tour: Stephanye Simmons 
Stephanye.simmons@gmail.com, Darla Codling 
darlacodling@gmail.com 

____25. Bus Trip Hostesses: Pam Gallagher pamgallagher79@gmail.com 

____26. Bentwater Life Activities Volunteers: Jada England 
jada.england@n2pub.com 

 

Please submit this form with your membership application to Kristen 
Martin at 153 Pine Branch Drive, Jeannie Brown at 34 Greenview 
Street, or Cheryl Campbell at 32 Waterberry Way 
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